Lightolier a Genlyte company www.lightolier.com
631 Airport Road, Fall River, MA 02720 • (508) 679-8131 • Fax (508) 674-4710
We reserve the right to change details of design, materials and finish.
© 2007 Genlyte Group LLC • K1007
Job Information Type:
Job Name:
Cat. No.:
Lamp(s):

Reflector Trim Frame-In Kit — See Individual Frame-In Kit Specification Sheets
1024
Cratere
Incandescent Fluorescent
Frame-In Kit Ceiling Type Lamping Height Frame-In Kit Ceiling Type Lamping Height
1002P1
1003R
1000P1
Non-IC
Non-IC
Remodeler
Non IC
75W A19 6 3/4"
6 3/4"
6 7/8"
1001F13U Series UniFrame™ Non-IC (1) Quad/Triple 13W (GX24q-1) 5 7/8"
1001F18U Series UniFrame™ Non-IC (1) Quad/Triple 18W (GX24q-2) 5 7/8"
1000IC
1000AICM
1004ICX/n
IC
AirSeal® IC
AirSeal® IC
40W A19 7 5/16"
7 5/16"
7 1/4"
1001F26U Series UniFrame™ Non-IC (1) Quad/Triple 26W (GX24q-3) 5 7/8"
1004F13 Series IC (1) Quad/Triple 13W (GX24q-1) 7 1/2"
1004F18 Series IC (1) Quad/Triple 18W (GX24q-2) 7 1/2"
1004IC/n
1004ICR
1004SIC/n
1004SICR
Non-IC
Non-IC Remodeler
Shallow Non-IC
Shallow-Non-IC
Remodeler
40W A19 7 1/2"
7 1/2"
5 1/2"
5 1/2"
1004F26 Series IC (1) Quad/Triple 26W (GX24q-2) 7 1/2"
1001F13ICU/n Performance IC (1) Quad/Triple 13W (GX24q-1) 7 1/4"
1001F18ICU/n Performance IC (1) Quad/Triple 18W (GX24q-2) 7 1/4"
1001F26ICU/n Performance IC (1) Quad/Triple 26W (GX24q-3) 7 1/4"
1001FDICMX1/n Performance IC
Advance Mark 10
Dimming 120V
(1) Quad/Triple 26W (GX24q-3) 7 1/4"